AgkEpBprog 2025

Kupiakn

Asgutépa

Tpitn

TerdpTn

MéutrTn

NMapaokeun

2dpparo

1

2

3

4

5

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia AciToupyia -
Naoup MNpoerTou Kal
Ayiou ®1AapéTou
EAerjpovog

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiou Mopeupiou
KauookaAuitou

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia AciToupyia -
Ayiou AyyeAi
NeopdpTupog

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiag BapBdpag

MeyaAopapTupog

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia AciToupyia -
Ayiou Z4BBa
Hylaopévou

21:30 NukTepiv) Ocia
Nermoupyia - Ayiou
NikoAdou
ApPXIETTIOKOTTOU
MUpwv Aukiag

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

09:00 OpBpog kai
Ocia Agitoupyia - I'
N\oukd

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia AciToupyia -
Ogiou Marartriou

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
2UNNYIg Ayiag
Avvng

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia AciToupyia -
Ayiou Mnva
KaAAikeAddou

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
Oaiou AavinA
2TUAiTOU

09:30 OpBpog kai
Ocia AgiToupyia -
Ayiou ZTTupidwvog
TpipuBolvTog

08.30 Opbpog kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiag Aoukiag
MapBévou

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

09:00 Opbpog Kkal
Ocia Aeiroupyia - 1A'
Aoukd

09:30 OpBpog Kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiou EAeuBepiou

lepopdpTupog

09:30 Opbpog Kkai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
MpopnTou Ayyaiou
kal Ayiou ModéoTou
lepocoAUpwyY

09:30 OpBpog Kai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
MpopnTou AavinA kai
Ayiwv Tpiwv Maidwv
& Ayiou Alovuaiou
Alyivng

09:30 Opbpog Kkal
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou ZeaoTiavou
MdpTupog

09:30 OpBpog Kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiwv Bovigariou kai
AyAdiag Tng Pwuaiag

08.30 Opbpog kal
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou lyvariou
Ocopopou

21

22

23

24

25

XpioTouyevva

26

27

09:00 Opbpog Kkal
Ocia Aermoupyia - Mpo
NG XpioTou
levvroewg

09:30 OpBpog Kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiag AvaoTaoiag
DapuakoAUTpIag

09:30 Opbpog Kkal
Ocia AeiToupyia -

Twv ev KpAtn 10

MapTtUpwvg

08.30 MeyaAeg Qpeg,
Méyag Eotrepivog &
Ocia AeiToupyia
MeydaAou BaaiAgiou

09:30 Opbpog Kkal
Oc¢ia Aerroupyia - H
Kata Zdpka Mévvnoig
Tou Kupiou Huwv
Inoou XpioTou

09:30 OpBpog Kai
Ocia Aeitoupyia -
2uvaéig Ymepayiag
©¢eoTOKOU

08.30 Opbpog kal
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou
MpwTopdpTupOog
21e@dvou

28

29

30

31

09:00 OpBbpog Kkal
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Metd Tnv XpioTou
lévvnoiv




